TAP Projects:

Additional
Funding

Approximate
Total Cost

1. Veterans Way Trail, Phase One (Existing TAP Project — Requesting Additional funding)
2. Darrow Road (SR 91) Sidewalk Project

3. W. Streetsboro Road (SR 303) Sidewalk Project

4. Boston Mills Road Trail Connector Project

$ 200,000.00 S 1,066,000.00

Approximate
Total

$ 260,000.00
$ 280,000.00
$ 510,000.00

$2,116,000.00



